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Deutsche Meisterschaft 2023 Rangliste 27.08.2023 

DM 2023 Static Dynamic Combination Strength Dynamics Total Rang 
Athlete 1. Round 2. Round 3. Round 1. Round 2. Round 3. Round 1. Round 2. Round 3. Round 1. Round 2.Round 3. Round ---- ---- 
Lightweight (-68KG)                            
Alex Berinsky 8,00 8,00 7,00 0,50 0,00 0,50 7,50 8,50 8,50 8,50 10,00 10,00 77,00 1  
William Scheifler 2,50 6,50 2,00 5,00 0,00 4,50 5,00 6,00 6,00 8,00 9,50 9,00 64,00 2  
Jonas Grünwald 4,00 3,50 4,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,50 9,00 3,00 6,00 36,00 3  
Mitja Rose 2,50 2,00 2,00 6,50 4,00 1,00 4,50 0,00 0,00 1,50 0,50 0,00 24,50 4  
Artur Priede 0,00 1,00 1,50 6,00 3,00 1,00 0,00 1,00 1,50 2,00 3,00 0,00 20,00 5  
Middleweight (68,1 - 80KG)                            
Thanh Nguyen 6,00 5,00 5,00 8,50 1,00 10,00 9,00 6,50 5,50 7,50 8,50 6,50 79,00 1  
Artjom Gunger 6,00 4,00 5,00 0,00 4,50 6,00 6,50 7,50 4,00 8,00 4,00 3,00 58,50 2  
Youssef Kilani 3,00 3,50 5,00 4,00 5,00 1,00 3,00 5,00 4,00 5,00 2,50 5,50 46,50 3  
Dion Jamison 1,50 4,00 2,00 7,50 1,50 5,00 4,50 1,00 4,00 3,00 2,50 6,00 42,50 4  
Tim Slotosch 0,50 0,00 0,00 9,00 8,00 8,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 5,00 0,00 2,00 32,50 5  
Andresen Alexis 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00  
Heavyweight (80,1KG+)                            
Yunis Kaan Ballikaya 4,00 6,00 5,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 6,00 4,50 3,00 9,50 8,50 5,50 52,00 1  
Wareth Ludin 3,50 5,00 4,00 6,00 2,00 5,50 5,00 3,50 2,50 2,50 4,50 0,00 44,00 2  
Sebastien Buchholz 3,50 4,00 4,00 1,00 1,50 0,00 4,50 3,00 2,00 4,50 2,00 5,50 35,50 3  
Fadi Alame 3,00 2,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 2,50 0,00 8,00 8,00 9,00 33,00 4  
Timon Kipp 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 ---- 
Women Overall                            
Leonie Haas 6,00 4,00 5,00 2,00 0,00 0,50 10,00 6,50 5,00 10,00 3,00 9,00 61,00 1  
Sarah Anyamele 4,00 1,00 2,00 0,50 0,00 0,00 4,00 0,00 5,50 5,00 6,00 10,00 38,00 2  
Lisa Hillmann 1,00 1,50 1,50 0,00 1,00 1,00 1,50 2,50 3,00 4,00 5,00 4,00 26,00 3  
Johanna Orlitzky 2,00 4,50 1,00 1,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 5,00 0,00 1,50 9,00 0,50 24,50 4  
Janina Petters 4,00 2,00 2,00 1,00 0,50 1,00 3,00 0,00 2,00 0,00 0,50 2,50 18,50 5  
Caroline Brunner 4,00 3,00 2,00 0,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 3,00 0,00 5,00 17,50 6  
Mariam Winkler 3,50 3,00 1,50 0,00 0,50 0,50 0,00 0,00 0,50 0,50 0,00 0,00 10,00 7  
Louli Ben salem 0,00 3,50 2,50 0,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 2,00 0,00 0,00 8,50 8  
Men Overall                            
Thanh Nguyen 6,00 5,00 5,00 8,50 1,00 10,00 9,00 6,50 5,50 7,50 8,50 6,50 79,00 1  
Alex Berinsky 8,00 8,00 7,00 0,50 0,00 0,50 7,50 8,50 8,50 8,50 10,00 10,00 77,00 2  
William Scheifler 2,50 6,50 2,00 5,00 0,00 4,50 5,00 6,00 6,00 8,00 9,50 9,00 64,00 3  
Artjom Gunger 6,00 4,00 5,00 0,00 4,50 6,00 6,50 7,50 4,00 8,00 4,00 3,00 58,50 4  
Yunis Kaan Ballikaya 4,00 6,00 5,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 6,00 4,50 3,00 9,50 8,50 5,50 52,00 5  
Youssef Kilani 3,00 3,50 5,00 4,00 5,00 1,00 3,00 5,00 4,00 5,00 2,50 5,50 46,50 6  
Wareth Ludin 3,50 5,00 4,00 6,00 2,00 5,50 5,00 3,50 2,50 2,50 4,50 0,00 44,00 7  
Dion Jamison 1,50 4,00 2,00 7,50 1,50 5,00 4,50 1,00 4,00 3,00 2,50 6,00 42,50 8  
Jonas Grünwald 4,00 3,50 4,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 2,50 9,00 3,00 6,00 36,00 9  
Sebastien Buchholz 3,50 4,00 4,00 1,00 1,50 0,00 4,50 3,00 2,00 4,50 2,00 5,50 35,50 10  
Fadi Alame 3,00 2,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 2,50 0,00 8,00 8,00 9,00 33,00 11  
Tim Slotosch 0,50 0,00 0,00 9,00 8,00 8,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 5,00 0,00 2,00 32,50 12  
Mitja Rose 2,50 2,00 2,00 6,50 4,00 1,00 4,50 0,00 0,00 1,50 0,50 0,00 24,50 13  
Artur Priede 0,00 1,00 1,50 6,00 3,00 1,00 0,00 1,00 1,50 2,00 3,00 0,00 20,00 14  
Andresen Alexis 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 ---- 
Timon Kipp 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 ---- 


